Page 1 of 2©2020 American Lighting, Inc.   REV2011   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
HYBRID 2 Kits120V
Technical Information
Description
Low-profile LED Linear lighting with superb light output for
indoor and outdoor use
Features
•	 Each kit includes: (1) 5ft removable power cord with 8A inverter

Dimmer performance may vary in field application due to unknown external factors. Dimmers not included on the chart above are not necessarily incompatible; they have yet to be fully evaluated. Please reference dimmer
manufacturer’s instructions for more detailed information regarding performance and compatibility.
Ordering Information
Hybrid 2 120V Kits Include:
(1) 5ft removable power cord with 8A inverter
(1) Removable end cap
Mounting Clips (1 per foot of length)
H2 KIT
Example Part # H2-KIT-3-WW
3 WW
H2
MODEL KIT LENGTH CCT
120V Kits KIT
WW = 2700K
WH = 5000K
3 = 3ft
6 = 6ft
12 = 12ft
18 = 18ft
30 = 30ft
45 = 45ft